entso®

Baltic Sea Regional Workshop with Stakeholders
on ENTSO-E Ten-Year Network Development Plan
and the Regional Investment Plans in 2014

Date: 18 March 2014 — Stockholm

Radisson Blu Arlanda Airport Conference, located between Terminals 4 and 5 at the
airport
Time: 10:00-15:00

AGENDA

No Subject

1.

10.

1.

12.

Welcome and Introduction: ENTSO-E
TYNDP process

TYNDP assessment: focus on CBA

Methodology

TYNDP 2014 process & scenarios (2030
Visions Approach)

Market and Network Studies: provisional
results:

Comparison between Vision 1 “ slow
progress” and Vision 4 “ green revolution”;
Investment Needs

Market and Network Studies: provisional
results:
Project Assessment Results

Discussion
Lunch

Stakeholder Presentation
Association’s view

Stakeholder Presentation
Association’s view

Stakeholder Presentation
Authority’s view

TYNDP next steps & stakeholder
involvement

Conclusions and Close-up

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:10

11:40

12:10
12:30
13:30

13:30

14:00

14:30

14:50

Time
20’

20

30

30

30°

20
60’
20
20
20
20

10°

Lead

Mart Landsberg
Convenor Regional Group Baltic Sea

Arne Egil Pettersen
Member Drafting Team Planning Standards

Grete Westerberg
Member Regional Group Baltic Sea

Knut Hornnes
Convenor Subgroup System Adequacy and Market
Modelling — Regional Group Baltic Sea

Oleg Tsernobrovkin
Convenor Subgroup Network Development —
Regional Group Baltic Sea

ALL

Petteri Haveri
Finnish Energy Association

Marcel Steinbach
German Energy Association - BDEW

Ingrid E. Haukeli
Norwegian Water Resource and Energy Directorate

Maarit Uusitalo
Member Regional Group Baltic Sea

Mart Landsberg , Elering
Convenor Regional Group Baltic Sea
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