

Baltic Sea Regional Workshop with Stakeholders on ENTSO-E Ten-Year Network Development Plan and the Regional Investment Plans in 2014

Date: 18 March 2014 - Stockholm

Radisson Blu Arlanda Airport Conference, located between Terminals 4 and 5 at the airport

Time: 10:00-15:00

AGENDA

No	Subject		Time	Lead
1.	Welcome and Introduction: ENTSO-E TYNDP process	10:00	20'	Mart Landsberg Convenor Regional Group Baltic Sea
2.	TYNDP assessment: focus on CBA Methodology	10:20	20'	Arne Egil Pettersen Member Drafting Team Planning Standards
3.	TYNDP 2014 process & scenarios (2030 Visions Approach)	10:40	30'	Grete Westerberg Member Regional Group Baltic Sea
4.	Market and Network Studies: provisional results: Comparison between Vision 1 " slow progress" and Vision 4 " green revolution"; Investment Needs	11:10	30'	Knut Hornnes Convenor Subgroup System Adequacy and Market Modelling – Regional Group Baltic Sea
5.	Market and Network Studies: provisional results: Project Assessment Results	11:40	30'	Oleg Tsernobrovkin Convenor Subgroup Network Development – Regional Group Baltic Sea
6.	Discussion	12:10	20'	ALL
7.	Lunch	12:30	60'	
8.	Stakeholder Presentation Association's view	13:30	20'	Petteri Haveri Finnish Energy Association
9.	Stakeholder Presentation Association's view	13:30	20'	Marcel Steinbach German Energy Association - BDEW
10.	Stakeholder Presentation Authority's view	14:00	20'	Ingrid E. Haukeli Norwegian Water Resource and Energy Directorate
11.	TYNDP next steps & stakeholder involvement	14:30	20'	Maarit Uusitalo Member Regional Group Baltic Sea
12.	Conclusions and Close-up	14:50	10'	Mart Landsberg , Elering Convenor Regional Group Baltic Sea